
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2014; Name= UNITED STATES SMALL BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201401240000
23820

01/24/2014
11:55:32

UNITED
STATES
SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

SOUTHERN
DEVELOPMEN
T COUNCIL
INC

201404250001
23960

04/25/2014
03:12:10

UNITED
STATES
SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

SOUTHERN
DEVELOPMEN
T COUNCIL
INC

201407100002
09220

07/10/2014
11:17:44

UNITED
STATES
SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

BIRMINGHAM
CITY WIDE
LOCAL
DEVELOPMEN
T CORP

201407220002
24600

07/22/2014
12:35:44

UNITED
STATES
SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

BIRMINGHAM
CITY WIDE
LOCAL
DEVELOPMEN
T CORP

201411060003
51410

11/06/2014
02:52:53

UNITED
STATES
SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DUFF
PROPERTIES
LLC

Lot#:14 Blk:26
Sub:DUNSTAN
S MAP OF THE
TOWN OF
CALERA

201411060003
51410

11/06/2014
02:52:53

UNITED
STATES
SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DUFF
PROPERTIES
LLC

Lot#:13 Blk:26
Sub:DUNSTAN
S MAP OF THE
TOWN OF
CALERA

201411060003
51410

11/06/2014
02:52:53

UNITED
STATES
SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DUFF
PROPERTIES
LLC

Lot#:12 Blk:26
Sub:DUNSTAN
S MAP OF THE
TOWN OF
CALERA

201411060003
51410

11/06/2014
02:52:53

UNITED
STATES
SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DUFF
PROPERTIES
LLC

Lot#:15 Blk:26
Sub:DUNSTAN
S MAP OF THE
TOWN OF
CALERA

201411060003
51410

11/06/2014
02:52:53

UNITED
STATES
SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DUFF
PROPERTIES
LLC

Lot#:16 Blk:26
Sub:DUNSTAN
S MAP OF THE
TOWN OF
CALERA

201411060003
51410

11/06/2014
02:52:53

UNITED
STATES
SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DUFF
PROPERTIES
LLC

Lot#:19 Blk:26
Sub:DUNSTAN
S MAP OF THE
TOWN OF
CALERA



201411060003
51410

11/06/2014
02:52:53

UNITED
STATES
SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DUFF
PROPERTIES
LLC

Lot#:18 Blk:26
Sub:DUNSTAN
S MAP OF THE
TOWN OF
CALERA

201411060003
51410

11/06/2014
02:52:53

UNITED
STATES
SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DUFF
PROPERTIES
LLC

Lot#:20 Blk:26
Sub:DUNSTAN
S MAP OF THE
TOWN OF
CALERA

201411060003
51410

11/06/2014
02:52:53

UNITED
STATES
SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DUFF
PROPERTIES
LLC

Lot#:17 Blk:26
Sub:DUNSTAN
S MAP OF THE
TOWN OF
CALERA

201411040003
46910

11/04/2014
10:22:22

UNITED
STATES
SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

SOUTHERN
DEVELOPMEN
T COUNCIL
INC


