Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2014; Name= UNITED STATES SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION:											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201401240000 23820	01/24/2014 11:55:32	UNITED STATES SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATI ON	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	SOUTHERN DEVELOPMEN T COUNCIL INC						
201404250001 23960	04/25/2014 03:12:10	UNITED STATES SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATI ON	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	SOUTHERN DEVELOPMEN T COUNCIL INC						
201407100002 09220	07/10/2014 11:17:44	UNITED STATES SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATI ON	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	BIRMINGHAM CITY WIDE LOCAL DEVELOPMEN T CORP						
201407220002 24600	07/22/2014 12:35:44	UNITED STATES SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATI ON	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	BIRMINGHAM CITY WIDE LOCAL DEVELOPMEN T CORP						
201411060003 51410	11/06/2014 02:52:53	UNITED STATES SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATI ON	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DUFF PROPERTIES LLC						Lot#:14 Blk:26 Sub:DUNSTAN S MAP OF THE TOWN OF CALERA
201411060003 51410	11/06/2014 02:52:53	UNITED STATES SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATI ON	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DUFF PROPERTIES LLC						Lot#:13 Blk:26 Sub:DUNSTAN S MAP OF THE TOWN OF CALERA
201411060003 51410	11/06/2014 02:52:53	UNITED STATES SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATI ON	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DUFF PROPERTIES LLC						Lot#:12 Blk:26 Sub:DUNSTAN S MAP OF THE TOWN OF CALERA
201411060003 51410	11/06/2014 02:52:53	UNITED STATES SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATI ON	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DUFF PROPERTIES LLC						Lot#:15 Blk:26 Sub:DUNSTAN S MAP OF THE TOWN OF CALERA
201411060003 51410	11/06/2014 02:52:53	UNITED STATES SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATI ON	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DUFF PROPERTIES LLC						Lot#:16 Blk:26 Sub:DUNSTAN S MAP OF THE TOWN OF CALERA
201411060003 51410	11/06/2014 02:52:53	UNITED STATES SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATI ON	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DUFF PROPERTIES LLC						Lot#:19 Blk:26 Sub:DUNSTAN S MAP OF THE TOWN OF CALERA

201411060003 51410	11/06/2014 02:52:53	UNITED STATES SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATI ON	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DUFF PROPERTIES LLC			Lot#:18 Blk:26 Sub:DUNSTAN S MAP OF THE TOWN OF CALERA
201411060003 51410	11/06/2014 02:52:53	UNITED STATES SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATI ON	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DUFF PROPERTIES LLC			Lot#:20 Blk:26 Sub:DUNSTAN S MAP OF THE TOWN OF CALERA
201411060003 51410	11/06/2014 02:52:53	UNITED STATES SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATI ON	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DUFF PROPERTIES LLC			Lot#:17 Blk:26 Sub:DUNSTAN S MAP OF THE TOWN OF CALERA
201411040003 46910	11/04/2014 10:22:22	UNITED STATES SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATI ON	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	SOUTHERN DEVELOPMEN T COUNCIL INC			